Players

POSTMUS, Bertha
WHITE, Linda
DUYVEJONCK, Cindy
BORRITT, Barb
HANCOCK, Jude
HINES, Liz
MARQUES, Laura
HAAYEMA, Anne
COSYNS, Mary
HEIBEIN, Colleen
KALLES, Susan
CHESNEY, Danielle
RYAN, Monique
VANPUYMBROECK, Lynn
CADOTTE, Bev
SMITH, MaryAnn
WRIGHT, Dale
ARMSTRONG, Cynthia
BROUWER, Christa
CROWE, Kathy
GRAHAM, Susan
FAIRHURST, Kim
FAIRHURST, Doreen
SPLICER, Linda
HUGHES, Karen
KLEER, Diane
VERSTEEGH, Annie
PAPARO, Christine
VANROESTEL, Mary
BYRNE, Denise
JONES, Brenda
CAMERON, Carla
SIMS, Darlene

Miss Daisy Duke 2025 Seeding

Miss DD
Points

Average
18.800
18.714
18.250
18.200
18.000
18.000
17.000
16.625
16.571
16.286
15.750
15.500
15.500
14.800
14.778
14.375
14.143
13.714
13.600
13.556
13.400
13.200
12.667
12.625
12.500
12.000
11.857
11.000
10.600
10.250
10.250
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after Week 12
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* Must play all remaining weeks to qualify for Miss Daisy Duke 2025



Miss Daisy Duke 2025 Seeding
after Week 12

Players not able to qualify for Miss Daisy Duke 2025

Pl MIS,S ob No of Weeks
ayers Points Played
Average
TANDY, Susan 10.800 5
SWAIN, JoAnn 10.250 5
SMITS, Christina 14.000 3
LAUSZUS, Sidney 17.000 2
PEACOCK, Diane 14.000 2
ROSA-WAYNE, Mia 13.500 2
BEATTIE, Tracy 8.000 2
BILYEA, Petrina 18.000 1
ALLARD, Linda 16.000 1
JACKO, Patsy 16.000 1
ALLIN, Devona 13.000 1
MOYER, Mikaela 12.000 1
CLARE, Monica 8.000 1
MULHOLLAND, BettyAnn 0.000 1
HARTNELL, Steffanie 0.000 0
HEEMSKERK, Emma 0.000 0
KANIUK, Christine 0.000 0
TIBBITS, Taylor 0.000 0
GONDER, Courtney 0.000 0
KAY, Myriah 0.000 0



